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GP Personal 
Tutor 

Occupational Health: 
020 8725 1661 
oh.admin@stgeorges.nhs.uk 
 

Careers Office: 
careers@sgul.ac.uk 
 
 

Spiritual 
Support 

Chaplaincy (via SGHT): support offered to all faiths and none. 
Links via Chaplaincy to other local faith groups 
Head of Chaplaincy: Laura Hunt  
chaplains@stgeorges.nhs.uk 
Muslim Chaplains: Imam Sulayman Gani and  
Sadia Mohamad-Mourched 

Students’ Union President for Education: Eshan Sabesan 
presidenteducation@su.sgul.ac.uk 
SU President for Welfare: Erin Mcnamara 
presidentwelfare@su.sgul.ac.uk 

SPACE – Student Parents & 
Carers Empowered: 
space@su.sgul.ac.uk 
 
 
  

Course 
Team 

Head of Examinations:  
John Sanger 
jsanger@sgul.ac.uk 
(Exam team contacts listed  
on Examinations Homepage  
on St George’s website) 

Counselling Service:  
counselling@sgul.ac.uk 
Head: Julia Hutchinson 

Personal Tutor Lead for individual courses: 
(Listed on Personal tutor page of SGUL website)  
Personal Tutoring (sgul.ac.uk) 
 
 
 
 

Course Programme Team and Administrators:  
(see course-specific area on the Personal Tutor 
page of the SGUL website or relevant Canvas 
pages) 

Senior Compliance Officer: 
Elizabeth Witter: 
ewitter@sgul.ac.uk 
 

Head of Student Services:  
Gavin Taylor  
Student Life Centre: 020 3897 
2033 
studentcentre@sgul.ac.uk 
 
 

Co-ordinator of the Personal Tutor System: 
Dr Suman Rice srice@sgul.ac.uk  
 

Resident Advisors (Halls only):  
07717 291 253 
residentadvisor@sgul.ac.uk 

Course Directors: 
(see course pages 
on Canvas) 

SU Welfare & Education 
Support Officer: 020 8725 0451 
Lon Teija  lteija@sgul.ac.uk 
(Independent of St George’s) 
 

Academic Success Appointments  
One-to-one learning development, 
English language support and 
Online study resources:  
See Study+ on Canvas or contact 
as@sgul.ac.uk  
 
 
Disability Adviser: 
Emma Catlow  
disability@sgul.ac.uk  

Equality, Diversity & Inclusion 
Officer:  
Attai Inuenekpo 
ainuenek@sgul.ac.uk  
 
 

Dean of Students (Welfare & Support):  
Dr Jane Cronin-Davis jacronin@sgul.ac.uk 
Dean of Students (Conduct & Compliance): Angela Kubacki 
akubacki@sgul.ac.uk  

St George’s  
Students 

Student Finance, Hardship Funds, 
Tuition fees: Helen Williams 
studentfinance@sgul.ac.uk  

Accommodation & Welfare Advisor: 
Nicola Fitzgerald 020 3897 2033 
accommodation@sgul.ac.uk 
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